	Requestor	's Name			
	& Mrs. Foua 08 Loch Isle jami Lakes, F	Dr. North			
	State/Zip	Phone #		Office Use Only	<i>=</i> .
CORPORAT	ION NAMI	E(S) & DOCUMENT	I INUMBER(2775
1	(Corporation)	Name)	(Document		-01009002 0 *****35.0 1.2775
2	(Corporation)	Name)	(Document	发泡热热的 的 <u>了。</u>	(11 **** *35.
3	(Corporation)	Name)	(Document	#)	
4	(Corporation	Name)	(Document	#)	
Walk in	D Pic	k up time		Certified Copy	
Mail out	_	l wait Photo	осору [Certificate of Status	
NEWFILINGS		AMENDMENTS			
Profit		Amendment			
NonProfit		Resignation of R.A., Offi	cer/Director	1	
Limited Liability		Change of Registered Ag	jent		1
		Dissolution/Withdrawal			ALLA ALL
Domestication		Merger	· · · · · · · · · · · ·		AHA
Domestication Other					1999 JUL -6 TÄLLAHASSEI
Other					m. m B
Other	GS	REGISTRATIO	ON		<u> </u>
Other	IGS	QUALIFICATIO	N		<u>o</u> , a
Other		QUALIFICATIO Foreign			M 9 33
Other Other OTHER FILIN Annual Report		QUALIFICATIOn Foreign Limited Partnership			1999 JUL -6 M 9 33 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Other Other OTHER FILIN Annual Report Fictitious Name		QUALIFICATIO Foreign			ORIDA



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

June 25, 1999

FOUAD OVEDIA 7008 LOCH ISLE DR NORTH MIAMI LAKES, FL 33014

SUBJECT: T.T.2 PRODUCTIONS INC. Ref. Number: W99000014832

We have received your document for T.T.2 PRODUCTIONS INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The total amount due for filing Articles of Incorporation is \$70.00. Please remit the balance you owe and return these documents to my attention. Below is a current fee schedule.

The corporate fees are as follows:

CORPORATIONS FILING FEES

Profit and NonProfit Florida & Foreign Corp.

Filing Fees	\$35.00
Registered Agent	
Designation	\$35.00
Certifed Copy	\$8.75
Certificate of Status	\$8.75

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6929.

Randall Purintun Document Specialist

Letter Number: 099A00033807

FILED

1999 JUL -6 M 9: 33

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE 1 NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

T. T. & PRODUCTIONS INC.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

7008 LOCH ISLE DA MIAMI LAKES FL 33014 ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

100 SHARES.

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

FOUAD OVEDIA, PRESIDENT 7008 LOCH ISLE DR MIAMI LAKES FL 33014

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S)

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorpora-

FOUAD OVEDIA, PRES. 7008 LOCH ISLE DR MIAMI LAKES FL 33014

The undersigned incorporator(s) has(have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this

 18 day of JUNE, 19 99	
X And Medic Signature	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Signature	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Signature	

Articles of Incorporation Filing Fee - \$35

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF **REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OF** PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 607.0501 or 617.0501, FLORIDA, STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIG-NATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA. 1. The name of the corporation is:

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

٣.

6661 ľ Ē 7 (Name) -б Π 008 4 (P.O. Box not acceptable) LORID/ ഗ 4 ን ω 1A \mathcal{O} (City/State/Zip)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Signature)

(Date

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314